FAX: 860-405-2990
R
125 EUGENE O'NEILL DRIVE
NEW LONDON, CT 06320
TEL: 860-445-3800
TITLE
***  NOTICE   ***

LATCH PIN
49 5/8"
19 3/4"
DEPTH
REAR VIEW
18 5/16"
"10
"
"3
23
43"
STATIC CAPACITY 75LBS
PART NUMBER DESIGNATIONS
PART NUMBER "XX" = DEPTH "X" = FINISH MOUNTING
SPACES
OR-19-48-T12DB 12" BLACK 26
OR-19-48-T12D 12" DOVE GRAY 26
OR-19-48-T18DB 18" BLACK 26
OR-19-48-T18D 18" DOVE GRAY 26
OR-19-48-T25DB 25" BLACK 26
OR-19-48-T25D 25" DOVE GRAY 26